FCC MB - CDBS Electronic Filing
Application Reference Number: 20101028AAZ
Successfully filed at Oct 28 2010 4:09PM
A Fee Payment is Required for this application. The Total Fee is $270.
You can use the FCC's Electronic Form 159 System to pay electronically and/or to print out an appropriate
Form 159. Press the button below now or return to this screen later by pressing the "Pay Fee" button on the
CDBS Main Menu/ Informal Menu. See the CDBS User's Guide for more information about fee payment.
Payment must be received by US Bank within 14 (calendar) days of the date that the application is officially

(23A) FCC Call Sign/Other ID
KPXJ
(24A) Payment Type Code(PTC)
MDT
(25A) Quantity
1
(26A) Fee Due for (PTC)
$135.00
(27A) Total Fee
$135.00
FCC Use Only
(28A) FCC CODE 1
81507
(29A) FCC CODE 2
CDBS20101028ABA
(23B) FCC Call Sign/Other ID
KTBS-TV
(24B) Payment Type Code(PTC)
MDT
(25B) Quantity
1
(26B) Fee Due for (PTC)
$135.00
(27B) Total Fee
$135.00
FCC Use Only
(28B) FCC CODE 1
35652
(29B) FCC CODE 2
CDBS20101028AAZ
FCC:Success:Form 159 - PRINTABLE VERSION https://pay.fcc.gov/ElectronicForm159/success_159_html/printed159_suc...
1 of 2 10/28/2010 4:10 PM
FCC:Success:Form 159 - PRINTABLE VERSION https://pay.fcc.gov/ElectronicForm159/success_159_html/printed159_suc...
2 of 2 10/28/2010 4:10 PM
Federal Communications Commission
Washington, D.C. 20554
Approved by OMB
3060-0009 (June 2002)
FCC 316
FOR FCC USE ONLY
APPLICATION FOR CONSENT TO ASSIGN
BROADCAST STATION CONSTRUCTION PERMIT OR
LICENSE OR TO TRANSFER CONTROL OF ENTITY
HOLDING BROADCAST STATION CONSTRUCTION
PERMIT OR LICENSE
Read INSTRUCTIONS Before Filling Out Form
FOR COMMISSION USE ONLY
FILE NO.
- 20101028AAZ
Section I - General Information
1. Legal Name of the Licensee/Permittee
KTBS, INC.
Mailing Address
P.O. BOX 44227
312 E. KINGS HIGHWAY
City
SHREVEPORT
State or Country (if foreign address)
LA
Zip Code
71104 -
Telephone Number (include area
code)
3188615800
E-Mail Address (if available)
FCC Registration Number:
0004550984
Call Sign
KTBS-TV
Facility ID Number
35652
2. Contact Representative (if other than licensee/permittee)
JAMES P. RILEY
Firm or Company Name
FLETCHER, HEALD &
HILDRETH, P.L.C.
Mailing Address
1300 N. 17TH ST.
11TH FLOOR
City
ARLINGTON
State or Country (if foreign address)
VA
ZIP Code
22209 - 3801
Telephone Number (include area code)
7038120400